League Schedule M‘ SQL'K

Grade 2 - Girls (No Divisions)--Games From 12/01/2018 To 02/09/2019

| No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone J
01 Blizzards Gregory Grintchenko Christina Sullivan
02 Hurricanes Jeremy Kearnan Laura Ingemi
Sat 12/01/18

Time Home Away Field

11:00AM 1 2 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 12/08/18

Time Home Away Field

2:00PM 2 1 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 12/15/18

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 1 2 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 12/22/18

Time Home Away Field

11:00AM 2 1 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 01/05/19

Time Home Away Field

2:00PM 1 2 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 01/12/19

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 2 1 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 01/19/19

Time Home Away Field

11:00AM 1 2 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 01/26/19

Time Home Away Field

2:00PM 2 1 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 02/02/19

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 1 2 Brookside Elementary...
Sat 02/09/19

Time Home Away Field

11:00AM 2 1 Brookside Elementary...
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